Tischtennis-Verband Leipzig-Stadt Pokal 2023/24

Stadtpokal Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Mi. 03.01.2024 20:30
Mo.05.02.2024 19:00
20:15
Fr. 09.02.2024 20:30
21:30

SV Fortuna Leipzig-Thekla Il
TSV Griinau 1980 Leipzig
TSV Grunau 1980 Leipzig
TSV Griinau 1980 Leipzig
TTC Taucha

TSV Grinau 1980 Leipzig
SG Clara Zetkin Leipzig IV
MDR Sportgemeinschaft
TSV Einheit Lindenthal
TSV Griinau 1980 Leipzig

1:4
4:1
4:2
0:4
4:1



